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Control Lot Open vial stability 14 days
Tri-Level 22307-1K |  2023-11-30
Low 22307-11 2023-11-30
Normal 2230712 2023-11-30
High 2230713 2023-12-04
CONTROL L CONTROL N CONTROL H
MEDONIC LoT 22307-11 LoT 22307-12 LoT 22307-13
Medonic M-series/M32 Mean * + Range ° Mean * + Range ° Mean * + Range °
RBC 10"1L 2.24 0.12 4.18 0.18 5.16 0.22
MCV. fL 64.7 5.0 83.4 5.0 95.7 5.0
RDW % 14.0 4.0 14.8 4.0 14.2 4.0
Hct % 14.5 2.5 34.9 3.0 49.4 3.5
PIt 10°/L 79 15 230 30 505 60
MPV fL 11.2 1.5 11.6 1.5 11.9 1.5
WBC 10°/L 3.5 0.3 8.8 0.6 21.6 1.8
Hgb g/dL 5.4 0.3 12.4 0.4 16.8 0.5
MCH pg 241 1.5 29.7 1.5 32.6 1.5
MCHC g/dL 37.2 3.0 35.5 3.0 34.0 3.0
Lymph# 10°/L 1.7 0.4 4.2 0.6 13.4 1.5
Mid# 10°/L 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 1.1 1.0
Gran# 10°L 1.6 0.8 42 1.0 7.1 25
Lymph % 48.3 7.0 47.6 5.0 62.2 5.0
Mid % 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
Gran % 46.7 7.0 47.4 5.0 32.8 5.0
1 2 3
bg TpaitHocT Ha oTBOpeH (uakoH 14 nuu (bg) Cpenso O6xsar
hr Stabilnost otvorene bocice 14 dani (hr) Sredstvo Raspon
cs Stabilita oteviené ampulky 14 dny (cs) Pramér Rozsah
da Aben ror stabilitet 14 dage (da) Middelveerdi Omréde
et Stabiilsus avatud viaalis 14 pdevade (et) Keskmine Vahemik
fr  Stabilité en flacon ouvert 14 jour (fr) Moyenne Intervalle
de Stabilitidt gedffneter Flaschen 14 tage (de) Mittelwert Bereich
el Awriipnon Seiypatog petd v amocepdyton 14 nuépa (el) Méon AVOpEVOPEVO EDPOG O
it Stabilita della fiala aperta 14 giorni (it) Media Intervallo
v Atvert flakonu stabilitati 14 dienas (Iv) Nozimé Diapazons
It Stabilumas atidarius buteliukg 14 dienas (It) Vidurkis Intervalas
no  Apen rer/glass stabilitet 14 dager (no) Middelverdi Omrade
pl Trwalos$¢ po otworzeniu fiolki 14 Liczba dni (pl) Srednia Zakres
pt Estabilidade apos abertura do frasco 14 dias (pt) Média Intervalo
ro Termenul de valabilitate al fiolei desfacute 14 zile (ro) Medie Interval
ru CTaGuIbHOCTB BCKPHITOTO (hrakona 14 aaeit (ru) Cpennee JIMana3on
sr Proizvod stabilan nakon otvaranja pakovanja 14 dana (sr) Srednja vrednost Opseg
sk Stabilita otvorenej injekénej lickovky 14 dni (sk) Priemer Rozsah
sl Stabilita otvorenej injekénej liekovky 14 dni (sl) Povprecno Obmocje
es Estabilidad de la capsula abierta 14 dias (es) Media Intervalo
sv Hallbarhet for 6ppnad flaska 14 dagar (sv) Medelvirde Intervall
tr Agik sise stabilitesi 14 giin (tr) Ortalama Araligt
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For Medonic M-series / M32 with barcode reader

M-Series:

1. In the Main Menu go to “Q/C Menu” “Enter Con/Cal” “ Control/Calibrator Assay Value Input”
2. Scan in each blood calibrator/control column by column, sequence 1 to 9

M32:

1. In the Main Menu go to “Quality Control” “Input Assays”
2. Scanin each blood calibrator / control column by column, sequence 1 to 9

Instr.:
Lot:
Prod.:
ID:
Exp

2:|

M-series
22307-11
Con-Diff Low
2230711+
30-Nov-2023

Instr.:

Lot:

Prod.:

ID:
Exp

M-series
22307-12
Con-Diff Norm
2230712+
30-Nov-2023

Instr.:
Lot:
Prod.:
ID:
Exp

M-series
22307-13
Con-Diff High
2230713+
4-Dec-2023

2230711+
3:
[ ]
23113000001153030000
4-
L]
10004031200000000000

22412647500540314525

07915112152411537230

03503017040020301608

8.

L]
14040483700505046770

9.

L]
11113830890608510436

23113000002153030000

10004031400000000000

41818834501240434930

23030116152971535530

08806042060040504210

14840476500505047450

2230713+

23120400003153030000

10004031200000000000

51622957501680549435

50560119153261534030

21618134150111007125

14240622500505032850

11110763156639714424

Titel

Barcode template Medonic M-Series, M32

11111281193580172779
Dokumentnummer
24389-3

Original lagras och godkénns elektroniskt. Kontrollera att utskriften ar giltig genom att jamféra med utgavan i Centuri

Utskriftsdatum: 2023-08-22 08:57:00
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